
 

 

ALL THESE PRICES INCLUDE A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE. 

BLO: BAR LAST ORDERS 

     
THE HOLLAND PRIVATE 

HIRE MINIMUM 
SPENDS 

 

 
 

CAPACITY 

 
Monday & Tuesday 

Dinner. 
5:30pm – 11pm 
BLO 10:15PM 

 
Wednesday to 

Saturday Lunch. 
12pm - 5:30pm 

BLO 4:45PM 

 
Wednesday & 

Thursday Dinner 
6pm – 11:45pm 
BLO 11:15PM 

 
Friday & Saturday 

Dinner 
6pm – 11:45pm 
BLO 11:15PM 

 
Exclusive Hire of the 

Entire Venue 
 

 
65 SEATED 

100 STANDING 

 
£1800 

 

 
£1800 

 
£2300 

 
£3500 

 
The Dinning Area 

 
 

 
40 SEATED 

45 STANDING 

 
£700 

 

 
£900 

 

 
£1200 

 
£1700 

 
The Bar 

 
 

 
25 SEATED 

60 STANDING 

 
£1200 

 

 
£900 

 
£1200 

 
£1700 


