

THE HOLLAND PRIVATE HIRE MINIMUM SPENDS	CAPACITY	Monday & Tuesday Dinner. 5:30pm – 11pm BLO 10:15PM	Wednesday to Saturday Lunch. 12pm - 5:30pm BLO 4:45PM	Wednesday & Thursday Dinner 6pm – 11:45pm BLO 11:15PM	Friday & Saturday Dinner 6pm – 11:45pm BLO 11:15PM
Exclusive Hire of the Entire Venue	65 SEATED 100 STANDING	£1800	£1800	£2300	£3500
The Dinning Area	40 SEATED 45 STANDING	£700	£900	£1200	£1700
The Bar	25 SEATED 60 STANDING	£1200	£900	£1200	£1700

ALL THESE PRICES INCLUDE A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE.

BLO: BAR LAST ORDERS